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2829874-17
2840534-18
2271586-15

478-16
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226.575
226.575
226.575
213.215
226.575
213.215
174.068
163.083
163.083
170.212
174.068
170.212
220.386
163.083
226.575
163.083
164.721
220.386
163.083
163.083
174.068
163.083
214422
165.320
163.083
209.271
174.068
163.083
226.575
226.575
209.271
226.575
209.271
213.215
220.386
226.575
163.128
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163.128
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170.212
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170.212
226.575
163.083
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Mpwnir

09:12:06
09:15:48
09:20:52
09:09:45
09:22:39
09:11:27
08:38:13
08:28:43
08:29:01
08:38:24
08:42:03
08:38:43
09:27:49
08:33:04
09:34:04
08:33:27
08:35:10
09:29:52
08:35:15
08:35:30
08:46:19
08:35:55
09:25:57
08:38:51
08:37:03
09:22:32
08:48:08
08:37:26
09:40:22
09:40:23
09:24:10
09:41:56
09:26:18
09:32:00
09:39:19
09:46:08
08:42:46
09:47:17
08:43:52
08:51:19
08:51:23
08:51:41
08:51:58
08:45:27
08:52:54
08:46:05
08:48:27
09:34:05
09:52:16
09:53:55
08:55:10
09:55:45
08:48:58
09:55:49
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03:14:14
03:17:56
03:23:00
03:11:53
03:24:47
03:13:35
02:40:31
02:31:01
02:31:19
02:40:42
02:44:21
02:41:01
03:29:57
02:35:22
03:36:12
02:35:45
02:37:21
03:32:00
02:37:33
02:37:48
02:48:37
02:38:13
03:28:11
02:41:08
02:39:21
03:24:43
02:50:26
02:39:44
03:42:30
03:42:31
03:26:21
03:44:04
03:28:29
03:34:08
03:41:27
03:48:16
02:45:04
03:49:25
02:46:10
02:53:37
02:53:41
02:53:59
02:54:16
02:47:45
02:55:12
02:48:23
02:50:44
03:36:16
03:54:24
03:56:03
02:57:28
03:57:53
02:51:16
03:57:57

Kny6 XmenbHuLbKUiA

1166.51
1144.70
1116.13
1111.17
1106.41
1101.41
1084.43
1079.90
1077.76
1059.19
1059.13
1057.11
1049.71
1049.66
1047.99
1047.08
1046.85
1039.56
1035.12
1033.48
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1030.76
1029.97
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1011.19
1003.78
995.71
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976.73
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968.30
967.65
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952.46
952.22
952.20

ban

100.00
99.77
99.55
99.32
99.09
98.86
98.64
98.41
98.18
97.95
97.73
97.50
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97.05
96.82
96.59
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96.14
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95.68
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95.23
95.00
94.77
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93.86
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93.41
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92.27
92.05
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88.18
87.95
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87.838
90.090
92.342
94.595
96.847
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101.351
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Creutok B.IM.
Creutok B.IM.
Creutok B.IM.
Cnabiupkmin O.b.
Creutok B.IM.
Cnabiupbkuin O.B.
YkpaiHeLpb B.B.
PewetyH HO.J1.
PewmntyH-2
Maszypyk O.A.
YkpaiHeLpb B.B.
Maszypyk O.A.

ranposcbkuii O.B.

PewmntyH-2
Creugok B.IM.
PewetyH HOJ1.
MypuHeup LA

langoscbkuii O.B.

PewetyH HOJ1.
PelwmntyH-2
YkpaiHeLpb B.B.
PewetyH HOJ1.
Mateyw B.A.
Mnywko .M.
PewwetyH HOJ1.
Kywwnip LA
YkpaiHeLpb B.B.
PewmntyH-2
Creutok B.IM.
Creutok B.IM.
Kywnip A.l.
Creutok B.IM.
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Cnabiupkun O.b.
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Maszypyk O.A.
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220.386
165.320
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163.083
170.212
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10:15:37
09:06:04
09:03:51
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10:18:49
09:08:05
10:20:02
10:20:37
09:11:41
09:11:57
09:12:14
09:12:32
10:23:16
09:23:48
09:11:00
10:26:31
10:26:33
10:26:36
09:11:26
10:21:59
10:17:03
09:30:34
09:22:39
10:37:45
10:38:37
09:20:28
09:35:21
10:41:18
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04:11:35
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03:58:52
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03:04:05
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04:00:35
04:14:53
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03:14:51
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03:10:16
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03:26:06
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03:30:12
03:31:03
03:33:26
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947.22
94442
943.15
942.30
940.86
939.79
933.83
916.78
915.54
910.69
904.17
900.60
900.48
900.42
900.36
900.36
897.67
895.71
894.82
892.07
891.26
888.94
879.05
877.73
876.32
873.55
870.55
868.80
868.27
865.74
864.24
862.32
858.58
857.40
856.15
854.83
853.71
844.58
843.68
84338
843.28
843.12
842.02
83443
826.98
817.73
812.63
809.53
807.03
804.51
799.76
799.39
799.16
798.55
796.49
795.56
794.36
785.74
783.64
780.48
780.33
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87.73
87.50
87.27
87.05
86.82
86.59
86.36
86.14
85.91
85.68
85.45
85.23
85.00
84.77
84.55
84.32
84.09
83.86
83.64
83.41
83.18
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82.50
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148.649
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155.405
157.658
159.910
162.162
164.414
166.667
168.919
171.171
173.423
175.676
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180.180
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Creuyok B.I.

laHgoBcbkuii O.B.

Inywko .M.
Creutok B.IM.
Creutok B.IM.
PewertyH FHOJ1.
Maszypyk O.A.
Marteyw b.A.
KywwHip A.l.

laHgoscbkuii O.B.

Mateyw B.A.

Cycnoscbkuii FO.M.

Creutok B.IM.
Creutok B.IM.
Creutok B.IM.
Creutok B.IM.
Creutok B.IM.
Mateyw B.A.
MypuHeLp-2
MypuHeLp-2
MypuHeLp-2
Mareyw B.A.
Creutok B.IM.
Creutok B.IM.
[nywko .M.

Cycnoscbkuii FO.M.

Maszypyk O.A. 2
PewmntyH-2
Masypyk O.A. 2
Creutox B.IM.
MypuHeup LA,
Creuyok B.I.
Creutok B.IM.
Lumban B.A.
Liumban B.A.
Llnmb6an B.A.
Liumban B.A.
Creutok B.IM.
YkpaiHeupb B.B.
PewetyH HOJ1.
Creutok B.IM.
Creutok B.IM.
Creutok B.IM.

Cycnoscbkuii FO.M.
laHgoBcbkuii O.B.

Mareyw B.A.
YKpaiHeLb-2
Llnumban B.A.
Creutok B.IM.
Creutok B.IM.

Cycnoscbkuii FO.M.

YkpaiHeLb-2
Creutok B.IM.
Creutox B.IM.
Creutok B.IM.
Creutok B.IM.
YkpaiHeLpb B.B.
PewetyH HOJ1.
Inywko .M.
MypuHeLp-2
MypuHeup LA.
Llnmban B.A.

Creutok B.IM.

XMenbHULbKUIA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
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XMeNbHULbKNIA
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XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHNLBKNRA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULBKNRA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNRA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHNLBKNIA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNRA
XMeNbHULbKUIA
XMenbHULbKUA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULBKUIA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULbKUIA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNRA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULBKNIA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULBKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNR
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULbKUIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHNLbKNIA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNR
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULbKUIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULBKUIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA

XMenbHULbKNIA



3104404-20
3102559-17
15-16
3104470-20
470-16
3104407-20
2829828-17
3103312-18
401799-18
3103465-19
3509391-20
3104416-20
3509494-20
3104204-20
4-16
391775-17
3103375-19
3104550-20
2841608-18
3103877-19
2841862-18

RO-0309174-10

2821133-15
2845908-19
3103889-19

DV-08064-395-16

3103742-19
3511509-19
3103704-19
3103730-19
3102673-18
3511514-19
33104550-20
3509138-20
3104510-20
3103554-19
3102568-17
3509419-20
3104168-20
3104160-20
3104629-20
3103380-19
3104213-20
3509423-20
2844933-19
2853155-20
3509433-20
2836673-18
2831242-17
3104244-20
3104226-20
3503399-18
3511681-19
3102628-17
3104155-20
3103696-19
3103577-19
3509422-20
3103590-19
3102601-17
3509467-20
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3103065-17 1 170212 15:16:23  09:18:41 304.67 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Ma3ypyk O.A.2  XMeNbHULbLKWNIA
3509426-20 1 174.068 16:52:59 10:55:17 265.64 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 YKpaiHeLb-2 XMenbHULbKNIA
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